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List of Selected Students for Faculty Award for Best Performing Students and the Director’s List - Academic Year 19 

We are pleased to announce the selected students for the Faculty Award for Best Performing Students and the Director’s List of
Academic Year 19 [June 2022 - May 2023]. Each student listed here will be issued a letter of appreciation in due course

Faculty Awards - AY 19

Director's List - AY 19

Index No. of the selected students
Degree
Programme

Bachelor of
Science in

Information
Systems

Bachelor of
Science in
Computer

Science

Bachelor of
Science Hons. In

Information
Systems

Bachelor of
Science Hons. in

Computer
Science

Bachelor of
Science Hons. in

Software
Engineering

Year 1
Year 2 20000073
Year 3
Year 4 18020399 18000401

Degree
Programme

Index No. of the selected students
Bachelor of Science in Information

Systems
Bachelor of Science in Computer

Science
Bachelor of Science Hons. in

information Systems
Bachelor of Science Hons. in

Computer Science
Bachelor of Science Hons. in

Software Engineering

Year 1

   

- -
-
- - - - -

-

Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2
21020312

21020965

21021007

21020191

21020312

21020337

21020965

21000123

21000532

21000557

21000603

21000883

21001091

21001278

21001596

21001707

21001766

21002185

21002241

21000077

21000123

21000192

21000395

21000557

21000603

21000646

21000743

21000778

21000832

21000842

21000875

21000883

21000905

21001014

21001091

21001138

21001332

21001375

21001596

21001766

21001847

21002002

21002071

21002169

21002241
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Degree
Programme

Index No. of the selected students
Bachelor of Science in Information

Systems
Bachelor of Science in Computer

Science
Bachelor of Science Hons. in

Information Systems
Bachelor of Science Hons. in

Computer Science
Bachelor of Science Hons. in

Software Engineering

Year 2
Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2

20020015

20020112

20020228

20020244

20020252

20020376

20020384

20020406

20020473

20020554

20020597

20020742

20020775

20020961

20021054

20021089

20021097

20021232

20020015

20020112

20020228

20020244

20020376

20020384

20020432

20020511

20020597

20020678

20020716

20020742

20020759

20020775

20020872

20020961

20021097

20021143

20000014

20000073

20000103

20000146

20000172

20000251

20000286

20000367

20000499

20000512

20000545

20000723

20000782

20000792

20000962

20001053

20001193

20001207

20001223

20001509

20001762

20001835

20002009

20002033

20002041

20002051

20002191

20000014

20000073

20000103

20000146

20000154

20000162

20000251

20000286

20000316

20000367

20000413

20000431

20000448

20000499

20000512

20000545

20000669

20000723

20000741

20000782

20000804

20000928

20001061

20001118

20001134

20001193

20001207

20001223

20001292

20001347

20001495

20001509

20001525

20001541

20001551

20001568

20001681

20001691

20001711

20001762

20001835

20001924

20001959

20002009

20002025

20002033

20002041

20002051

20002084

20002122

20002149

20002191
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Degree
Programme

Index No. of the selected students
Bachelor of Science in Information

Systems
Bachelor of Science in Computer

Science
Bachelor of Science Hons. in

information Systems
Bachelor of Science Hons. in

Computer Science
Bachelor of Science Hons. in

Software Engineering

Year 3

Degree
Programme

Index No. of the selected students
Bachelor of Science in Information

Systems
Bachelor of Science in Computer

Science
Bachelor of Science Hons. in

Information Systems
Bachelor of Science Hons. in

Computer Science
Bachelor of Science Hons. in

Software Engineering

Year 4

Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2
- - 19000928 - 19020341


19020368

19020432

19020473

19020546

19020572

19020899

19020961

- 19000032

19000332

19000537

19000553

19000618

19000669

19000774

19001002

19001061

19001126

19001371

- 19000081
19000421
19000995
19001207
19001223
19001411
19001428
19001495
19001576

-

Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2 Sem 1 Sem 2
18020161

18020259

18020399

18020429

18020496

18020542

18020552

18020585

18020682

18020712

18020739

18020798

18020801

18020161

18020259

18020331

18020399

18020429

18020496

18020526

18020542

18020552

18020577

18020585

18020641

18020682

18020712

18020739

18020755

18020798

18020801

18020879

18020933

18020976

18000061

18000401

18000436

18000622

18000797

18001157

18001238

18001343

18001408

18001718

18001831

18000061

18000088

18000401

18000436

18000551

18000622

18000754

18000797

18000942

18001149

18001157

18001238

18001701

18001718

18001831

18000746
18000851
18000932
18001114
18001173

18000134

18000304

18000517

18000606

18000746

18000851

18001114

18001173

18001327

18001599

18001866

Senior Assistant Registrar/ Examinations
2023.12.21


